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NoEAA Athletics League 2006

Division 4EC Match 4 King George V Stadium Grimsby

Womens 400m Hurdles A
5 Clare Blunt
3 Ashleigh Walker
2 Disqualified

Womens 100 Hurdles A
2 Amy Hill
5 Lisa Kenney
3 Ashleigh Walker

Womens 100m A
5 Emma Warrell
6 Natalie Woodward
4 Rose Paxman
2 Louisa Williams
3 Pat Kirk

Womens 200m A
2 Amy Hill
5 Emma Warrell
4 Nicola Couldwell
3 Ashleigh Walker

Womens 400m A
4 Alex Firth
2 Louisa Williams
5 Jodie Spencer
3 Shelley Gibson

Womens 800m A
5 Nicola Maddick
4 Alex Firth

Womens 1500m A
44 Lizzie Adams
55 Lauren Havercroft

Womens 3000m A
5 Cheryl Lyons

Womens 4x100m
4
5
3

Womens 4x400m
5

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Not On Declaration Sheet

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Wombwell
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull

Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull

74.6
91.1

158
19.9
222

13.0

133

134

194

26.2

27.0

34.9

59.6

60.2

91.0

2.18.2
2.24.3

4.55.2
5.44.7

12.30.3

54.2
54.8
61.7

5.06.00

1

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2

1

2

1
2

1

Womens 400m Hurdles A

Womens 100 Hurdles A
33 Shelley Gibson

Womens 100m B
44 Nicola Coldwell
55 Rachel Coupland
33 Tara Gibson

Womens 200m B
22 Louisa Willims
55 Racheal Coupland
33 Sandra Clarke

Womens 200m B
55 Clare Blunt
33 Teresa Walker

Womens 800m B
44 Lizzie Adams
55 Cheryl Lyons

Womens 1500m B
4 Rebecca Gregory
5 Cheryl Lyons

Womens 3000m B
55 Helen Maddick

Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire

Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull

Kingston Upon Hull

25.60

14.1
14.7
15.2

275
295
315

65.7
1476

2.259

2.57.0

5.21.7
5.45.2

12.10.2



Womens Hammer A
55 Nicola Bates
3 Pat Kirk
2 Helen Banks
4 Wendy Clift
1 Rochelle Parkes
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Womens Discus A
5 Lisa Kenney
22 Amy Hill
3 Ellie Kirk
44 Lesley Ward
6 Abbey Thorpe
1 Rochelle Parkes
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Womens Javelin A
55 Lisa Kenney
3 Ellie Kirk
22 Helen Banks
6 Abbey Thorpe
11 Rochelle Parkes
4 Lizie Adams
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Womens Shot A
2 Amy Hill
5 Lisa Kenney
3 Shelley Gibson
1 Belinda Middlebroo
4 Wendy Clift
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Womens Long Jump A
2 Amy Hill
66 Natalie Woodward
4 Rose Paxman
55 Racheal Bolton
33 Sandra Clarke
11 Belinda Middlebroo
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Womens Triple Jump A
4 Rose Paxman
2 Kay Humberstone
55 Racheal Bolton
33 Ellie Kirk
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Womens High Jump A
2 Kay Humberstone
5 Clire Blunt
6 Natalie Woodward
3 Shelley Gibson
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Womens Pole Vault A

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Boston

Kingston Upon Hull
City Of Sheffield
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire
Wombwell

Boston

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Wombwell

Boston
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Boston
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Wombwell
Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Boston

Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Wombwell
Grimsby Harriers

11.59
9.77
6.04

4.96

4.98
4.85

4.38
4.00
2.64

9.76
9.37
9.21
9.13

170
1.40
1.40
110

Womens Hammer B
1 5 Lisa Kenney
2 33 Shelley Gibson

Womens Discus B
55 Nicola Bates
33 Tara Gibson
2 Kay Humberston
4 Wendy Cliffe
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Womens Javein B
5 Nichola Bates
33 Sandra Clarke
2 Kay Humberston
44 Wendy Clift
1 Belinda Middlebrook
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Womens Shot B
22 Helen Banks
55 Ally English
33 Teresa Walker
44 Lesley Ward
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Womens Long Jump B
22 Helen Banks
6 Abbey Thorpe
5 Lisa Kenney
3 Ellie Kirk
44 Lizzy Adams
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Womens Triple Jump B
1 5 Emma Warren
2 3 Tara Gibson

Womens High Jump B
1 22 Helen Banks

Womens Pole Vault B

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Boston

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Wombwell
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield

26.47
19.50

27.76
27.69
13.07
7.32
6.12

9.45
6.58
5.48
4.02

4.93
4.54

3.96
3.58

8.99
8.90

1.45
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Mens 400mH A
5 Chris Walgate
4 Martin Ward
1 Chris Cooper
2 Nash Cummings

Mens 110mH A
4 Martin Ward
2 Nash Cummings
1 Karl Wright

Mens 100m A
3 Mike Culshaw
5 Rob Clark
4 Chris Taylor
6 Jason Hepworth
1 Chris Cooper

2 Disqualified

Mens 200m A
5 Rob Clark
3 Mike Culshaw
6 Jason Hepworth
4 Chris Taylor

Mens 400m A
2 Simon Newon
3 Lee Blaymire
4 Chris Taylor
6 Jason Hepwroth
5 Tom Butler

Mens 800m A
4 Gavin Keight
5 Mike Tanner
3 Tom King
2 Alex Walker
6 Dave Allenby

Mens 1500m A
4 Gavin Keight
5 James Johnson
22 Steve Evison
3 Tom King
1 Chris Cooper
6 Dave Allenby

Mens 3000m S/C A
4 Rob Baker
5 Craig Havercroft

Mens 5000m A
5 Jon Frost
44 Dave Nolan
2 Mike Plint
6 Dave Allenby

Mens 4x100m
3

5

2

4
Mens 4x400m

4
5 Disqualified

Kingston Upon Hull 61.1
Hallamshire 63.6
Boston 70.1
City Of Sheffield 735
Hallamshire 20.4
City Of Sheffield 21.4
Boston 215
Grimsby Harriers 11.6
Kingston Upon Hull 11.7
Hallamshire 11.8
Wombwell 11.9
Boston 145
No Club Vest

Kingston Upon Hull 23.2
Grimsby Harriers 235
Wombwell 23.6
Hallamshire 243
City Of Sheffield 50.7
Grimsby Harriers 51.2
Hallamshire 51.9
Wombwell 52.2
Kingston Upon Hull 53.0
Hallamshire 2.00.8
Kingston Upon Hull 2.02.7
Grimsby Harriers 2.04.1
City Of Sheffield 2.06.0
Wombwell 2.42.0
Hallamshire 4.06.8
Kingston Upon Hull 4.12.9
City Of Sheffield 4.30.3
Grimsby Harriers 4.32.0
Boston 5.08.2
Wombwell 5.17.9
Hallamshire 10.12.3
Kingston Upon Hull 11.33.3
Kingston Upon Hull 15.54.5
Hallamshire 16.31.0
City Of Sheffield 17.56.4
Wombwell 19.10.2
Grimsby Harriers 46.5
Kingston Upon Hull 46.7
City Of Sheffield 48.2
Hallamshire 62.3
Hallamshire 3.46.2

Outside Box Incoming 2-3
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Mens 400mH B
55 Jon Mattos
22 Alex Walker
11 Chris Chester
44 John Cox

Mens 110mH B
11 Chris Chester

Mens 100m B
22 Simon Newton
33 Adam Hopkins
55 Chris Bloomfield
44 Martin Ward

Mens 200m B
33 Adam Hopkins
55 Chris Bloomfield
44 Jamie Bennett

Mens 400m B
55 Peter Watts
33 Adam Hopkins
44 Jamie Bennet
22 Alex Walker

Mens 800m B
22 Steve Evison
55 Daniel Holiday
44 Dave Nolan
33 Neil Allison

Mens 1500m B
2 Howard Woods
44 Martin Ward
55 Ewen Williams
33 Neil Allison

Mens 3000m S/C B
44 Dave Whittaker
55 Jon Mattos

Mens 5000m B
55 Gregan Clarkson
4 Adam Dyson

Kingston Upon Hull
City Of Sheffield
Boston
Hallamshire

Boston

City Of Sheffield
Grimsby Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

Grimsby Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire

Kingston Upon Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

61.2
69.6

77.4

22.6

116
118
119
128

23.7
23.9
25.2

52.6
53.8
54.0
56.2

11.55.8
12.56.5

16.06.5
16.46.8
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Mens Hammer A
5 James Bedford
4 George Perkins
1 Bob Whyler
3 Tim Twidale
6 Paul Sagar
2 Nash Cummins

Mens Javelin A
33 Lee Blaymire
5 James Bedford
2 Jamie Williamson
1 Karl Wright
4 J Darnaby
66 Paul Sagar

Mens Triple Jump A
3 Jake Grant
2 Jamie Williamson
5 Chris Walgate
1 Karl Wright
44 Rob Baker

Mens Shot A
2 Jamie Williamson
5 John Twiddle
44 M Clift
1 Karl Wright
3 Tim Twidale

Mens Discus A
2 Jamie Williamson
5 John Twiddle
4 John Parnaby
1 Karl Wright
33 Henry Kaye

Mens High Jump A
3 Karl Haslam
6 Paul Sagar
2 Nash Cummings
4 Jamie Bennett
1 Chris Chester
5 Daniel Holiday

Mens Long Jump A
3 Lee Blaymire
22 Alex Coley
4 Rob Baker
1 Karl Wright
5 Chris Bloomfield

Mens Pole Vault A
2 David Knapton
1 Karl Wright
33 Henry Kaye

Final Match Results
5

RN WA

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Boston

Grimsby Harriers
Wombwell

City Of Sheffield

Grimsby Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
City Of Sheffield
Boston
Hallamshire
Wombwell

Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Boston
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Boston

Grimsby Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Boston

Grimsby Harriers

Grimsby Harriers
Wombwell

City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Boston

Kingston Upon Hull

Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Boston

Kingston Upon Hull

City Of Sheffield
Boston
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Boston

Wombwell

16.66
11.63
9.58

8.97

6.72
571

4.87
4.85

2.50

2.30

423.5
328
303
281
122

100.5
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Mens Hammer B
44 Mick Clift
55 John Twiddle
33 Karl Haslam
66 Brian Sagar

Mens Javelin B
55 John Twiddle
3 Tim Twidale
22 Nash Cummings
44 M Clift
11 Bob Whyler
6 Brian Sagar

Mens Triple Jump B
33 Karl Haslam
55 Mark Cage
4 John Cox
22 Howard Wood

Mens Shot B
55 Joe Lewis
4 J Parnaby
11 Bob Whyler

Mens Discus B
55 James Bedford
44 Mick Clift
22 Dave Knapton
11 Bob Whyler
3 Tim Twidale

Mens High Jump B
33 Henry Kaye
44 Adam Dyson
55 Joe Lewis
22 Steven Evison

Mens Long Jump B
33 Karl Haslam
44 Adam Dyson
2 David Knapton
55 Mark Cage

Mens Pole Vault B

Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
Wombwell

Kingston Upon Hull
Grimsby Harriers
City Of Sheffield
Hallamshire
Boston

Wombwell

Grimsby Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire
Boston

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Boston

Grimsby Harriers

Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire
Kingston Upon Hull
City Of Sheffield

Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire

City Of Sheffield
Kingston Upon Hull

22.15
21.62
11.08

9.98

10.77
8.96
6.09

5.70
4.77

4.50















